
Platz Name

Bock

GK Pkt. Treffer Pkt.

Punkte

 ges. JG

1 Mayer Herbert 48 48 18 90 138 Parbasdorf

2 Iser Gregor jun 47 47 17 85 132 Parbasdorf

3 Staudigl Christian 49 49 15 75 124 Aderklaa

4 Langer Heinz 47 47 15 75 122 D. Wagram

5 Quirgst Franz 37 37 17 85 122 D. Wagram

6 Schlederer Gerald 50 50 13 65 115 D. Wagram

7 Tröster Michael 49 49 13 65 114 Parbasdorf

8 Wolfram Bernhard 37 37 15 75 112 Aderklaa

9 Tröster  Johann 44 44 13 65 109 Parbasdorf

10 Gebhart Johann 47 47 12 60 107 Parbasdorf

11 Mayer Johann 37 37 14 70 107 Parbasdorf

12 Hansi Franz 42 42 10 50 92 Parbasdorf

13 Schlederer Stefan 46 46 9 45 91 Aderklaa

14 Mayer Robert 48 48 8 40 88 Parbasdorf

15 Tröster Gottfried 28 28 11 55 83 Parbasdorf

16 Schlederer Walter 50 50 6 30 80 D. Wagram

17 Zörnpfenning M.anfred 26 26 9 45 71 Aderklaa

18 Marak Rudolf 47 47 4 20 67 Aderklaa

19 Schlederer Felix 36 36 5 25 61 Aderklaa

20 Harbich Vincenc 26 26 5 25 51 Aderklaa

21 Rauscher Gerhard 26 26 3 15 41 D. Wagram

22 0 0

23 0 0

24 0 0

25 0 0
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 ges. JG

1 Mayer Herbert 48 48 18 90 138 Parbasdorf

2 Iser Gregor jun 47 47 17 85 132 Parbasdorf

2 Tröster Michael 49 49 13 65 114 Parbasdorf

4 Tröster  Johann 44 44 13 65 109 Parbasdorf

5 Gebhart Johann 47 47 12 60 107 Parbasdorf
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5 Mayer Johann 37 37 14 70 107 Parbasdorf

7 Hansi Franz 42 42 10 50 92 Parbasdorf

8 Mayer Robert 48 48 8 40 88 Parbasdorf

9 Tröster Gottfried 28 28 11 55 83 Parbasdorf

Platz Name

Bock

GK Pkt. Treffer Pkt.

Punkte

 ges. JG

1 Langer Heinz 47 47 15 75 122 D. Wagram

2 Quirgst Franz 37 37 17 85 122 D. Wagram

2 Schlederer Gerald 50 50 13 65 115 D. Wagram

4 Schlederer Walter 50 50 6 30 80 D. Wagram

5 Rauscher Gerhard 26 26 3 15 41 D. Wagram

Platz Name

Bock

GK Pkt. Treffer Pkt.

Punkte

 ges. JG

1 Staudigl Christian 49 49 15 75 124 Aderklaa

2 Wolfram Bernhard 37 37 15 75 112 Aderklaa

2 Schlederer Stefan 46 46 9 45 91 Aderklaa

4 Zörnpfenning M.anfred 26 26 9 45 71 Aderklaa

5 Marak Rudolf 47 47 4 20 67 Aderklaa

6 Schlederer Felix 36 36 5 25 61 Aderklaa

7 Harbich Vincenc 26 26 5 25 51 Aderklaa

Rehbock GK Wurfscheiben

Rehbock GK Wurfscheiben



GK

100 0

0,2 0

0,1 0

0

0

0

0

Ges.Summe 0 Einn. Schießen 0


